Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-855-465-5445     |    rdalighting.com 101 | 2023
DESCRIPTION:
SSSP-Series
Steel Poles
The SSSP square straight steel poles are designed for top or side
mounted luminaires, with a universal drill pattern on all four sides
of the pole. Silicon plugs are included to cover all unused

SSSP
Steel Poles
ORDERING GUIDE:
SSSP4-15-BRZ-G11 SSSP4-25-BRZ-G11 SSSP4-20-BRZ-G11 SSSP5-30-BRZ-G07
WARRANTY
Please click the link for the Warranty Statement
Quantity QuantityQuantity Quantity
Options Sold Separately
Check the items that you wish to order:
ORDERING GUIDE FOR ACCESSORIES
052694 - BASE COVER F/SSSP4-G11-BCD11 BRZ
                (2 Piece Base Plate Cover for 4", 11 gauge pole)
052735 - PA2-180-BRZ F/SSSP4-G11
                (2 Bullhorns at 180 degrees for two fixture install for 4" , 11 gauge pole)
052739 - TOP CAP BRZ F/SSSP4-G11
                (Bronze Finish Top Cap for 4" , 11 gauge pole)
052696 - ANCHOR BOLT & TEMPLATE F/SSSP4-15 & SSSP4-20
                (Anchor Bolt & Template for 15' and 20' height)
052737 - PA2-180-BRZ F/SSSP5-G07
                (2 Bullhorns at 180 degrees for two fixture install for 5" , 7 gauge pole)
052741 - PA1-BRZ F/SSSP4-G11
                (2-3/8" Pole Tenon for single fixture install for 4", 11 Gauge pole)
052695 - BASE COVER F/SSSP5-G07-BCD11 BRZ
                (2 Piece Base Plate Cover for 5", 7 gauge pole)
052736 - PA3-180-BRZ F/SSSP4-G11
                (3 Bullhorns at 180 degrees for three fixture install for 4" , 11 gauge pole)
052740 - TOP CAP BRZ F/SSSP5-G07
                (Bronze Finish Top Cap for  5" , 7 gauge pole)
052697 - ANCHOR BOLT & TEMPLATE F/SSSP4-25 & SSSP5-30
                (Anchor Bolt & Template for 25' and 30' height)
052738 - PA3-180-BRZ F/SSSP5-G07
                (3 Bullhorns at 180 degrees for three fixture install for 5" , 7 gauge pole)
052742 - PA1-BRZ F/SSSP5-G07
                (2-3/8" Pole Tenon for single fixture install for 5", 7 Gauge)
Stock Code: 052690